P R O D U C T  O V E R V I E W
The LVL.2™ is a low voltage, linear LED light fixture that delivers up to 450 lumens per foot. A small footprint and low profile allow
it to be installed, hidden from view, in spatially limited locations. The traditional apperance allows its use as a direct replacement
for under cabinet or under shelf lighting in both commercial and residential applications. The LVL.2 is avalable in one, two, and
three foot models with standard color temperatues of 3000K, 4000K, and 5000K. The fixture is provided with an on/off switch
and integrated mounting tabs.
E L E C T R I C A L  C O N N E C T I O N S
The LVL.2 fixtures have a standard 2.5mm barrel connector on each end allowing the user to provide power to a single unit or to
connect two or more units together to form a string up to 17 feet of xture length total.
Jumper cables       Wall-mount power supplies
Part Number Length Part Number Output Length of Fixture(s)
EAJP06C 6” EAPS1524C-A 15W 1 - 3 ft
EAJP08C 8” EAPS4024C-A 40W 1 - 9 ft
EAJP12C 12” EAPS9624C-A 96W 1 - 17 ft
EAJP24C 24”
D A T A  S H E E T
L V L  2 T M
Connectable LED Fixture
T Y P I C A L  A P P L I C A T I O N S
Pg. 1 - 2
 L Cove Light ing
 L Architectural  L ight ing
 L General  I l luminat ion
 L Accent L ight ing
 L Display L ight ing
 L RV/Automotive Systems
 L Wall  Wash & Bias Light ing
 L Cabinet  & Display Case Light ing
 L Solar  Powered Systems
L E D D Y N A M I C S  V 3 . 0     |     ( 8 0 2 )  7 2 8 - 4 5 3 3      |     I N F O @ L E D D Y N A M I C S . C O M      |      L E D D Y N A M I C S . C O M
D A T A  S H E E T
Part Number Identification Table
Part Number Color CRI Full Length Illuminated
Length Power Budget
EL2S12750 5000K White 70 typ 13” 12” 4.5W
EL2S24750 5000K White 70 typ 25” 24” 9W
EL2S36750 5000K White 70 typ 37” 36” 13.5W
EL2S12840 4000K White 80 typ 13” 12” 4.5W
EL2S24840 4000K White 80 typ 25” 24” 9W
EL2S36840 4000K White 80 typ 37” 36” 13.5W
EL2S12830 3000K White 80 typ 13” 12” 4.5W
EL2S24830 3000K White 80 typ 25” 24” 9W
EL2S36830 3000K White 80 typ 37” 36” 13.5W
Physical Dimensions
Pg. 2 - 2
L V L  2 T M
Connectable LED Fixture
Full Length
On/Off Switch
03.18 mm
0.125 in
21.59 mm
0.850 in
28.32 mm
.0875 in
(#4 screw)
Illuminated Length
Notes for Table 1:
1. Custom units available upon request, restrictions apply. Contact EverLED for additional
details.
L E D D Y N A M I C S  V 3 . 0     |     ( 8 0 2 )  7 2 8 - 4 5 3 3      |     I N F O @ L E D D Y N A M I C S . C O M      |      L E D D Y N A M I C S . C O M